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Plan & Specification for Woolshed at Mingay, Coolac - (4 sheets
and folder)

Main Roads Board lllalong Creek Deviation - 2 sheets
Proposed shops Baylis Street and Specification (in folder)
Plan for the rebuilding of the Bogan Gate Hotel, Bogan Gate

Plan of St. Judes Rectory, Tumbarumba and Specification (in
folder)

Plans for two detached villas and additions to villa, Fox Street
Design for the Church of England at The Rock
Plans for additions to Nesbitt's shop in Wagga

Proposed subdivision at Wagga - Morrow Street and Wollundry
Lagoon

Plans for cottage in Sutton Street for J. Large Esqr.

Plans for a villa residence in Edward Street Wagga for Mrs
Baumer

Plans for shop fronts for Dr. Leahy, Wagga
Plan of building for steam laundry
Plan for shops and residence, Edward Street, Wagga

Plans for subdivision of land - Block Morgan Street, Tarcutta
Street, Blake Street, Wagga

Plans for 'Belmore' Kincaid Street, Wagga
Proposed shop front for Hunter Bros. Wagga

Plans for brick villa residence at Midland Junction for A.H.
Williams

Proposed gun case for Hunter Bros. Wagga
Design for shops for F. Sanderson, Wagga
Specification only for Race Course Hotel, Wagga

Plans and Specifications for shop and Residence, Baylis Street,
Wagga

Design for Residence at Sunnyside for Alex MacVean of Wagga
Plan for addition to premises for Abe Nathan, Wagga
Plan for Business Premises for N.G. Schultz - Culcairn

Design for villa residence for J.R. Kelk, Fitzhardinge St Wagga

printed 5/10/2019 2:50:32 PM Charles Sturt University Regional Archives

Date

1926

1924
1914
1924

1923
1918
1921
1924

1919
1923
1928
1921

1912

1903

1912

1929

1921

1922

y Regional Archives

RW 776

Loc

MD

MD
MD
MD
MD

MD
MD
MD
MD

MD
MD

MD
MD
MD
MD

MD
MD
MD

MD
MD
MD
MD

MD
MD
MD
MD

Page 1 of 3



Agency: Chas. Hardy & Co. and Hardy's Ltd.

Box Item
No No

27
28

29
30
30A
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
38A
39
40

41
42
43

44
45
46
47
48
49
50
52
53
55

56

58

Item

Designs for semi-detached villas for Mrs Packham, Wagga

Proposed extension to butter factory for J. Rohr Ltd, Wagga - 2
blueprints

Proposed Rectory St. Peter's at The Rock

Sketch Design for a villa for R. Parkhurst Esqr, Wagga
Proposed shop fronts for additions to Empire Hall Wagga
Sketch of Proposed Verandah Sign for Hunter Bros. Wagga
Sketches of Show Cases

Plan for premises (warehouse) ceiling / cornice

Plans for residence at Mount Lawley for Dr Thorp

Plans for proposed shops for F. Sanderson, Wagga

Plans for residence for R. Ross, Boslyn, Holbrook

Plan for Business Premises for N.G. Schultz - Culcairn
Design for hall and skating rink, Wagga Wagga

Proposed Steelwork of Hall & Stadium for J. Blair Esqr, Wagga
Plan for buildings for Mackie Esqr. Culcairn

Plan for bedrooms and stables for Mr Foon Kee, Fitzmaurice
Street, Wagga

Plan for agricultural hall, Brookton
Plan for premises for Wallace & Co. Wagga - plus specification

Proposed alterations and additions to shop premises for Maples
Ltd, Fitzmaurice St Wagga

Plan of proposed paint workshop for Hardy & Co, Wagga
Design for proposed hotel at Midland Junction for T. Wheatley
Design for rebuilding Avon Bridge Hotel for A. Lockyer

Plan for Business Premises for N.G. Schultz - Culcairn

Design for cottage hospital at Humula

Plan of proposed Union church, Wolsley Park

Plans for shops for F. Sanderson, Wagga

Plan for Homestead for Hassett Esqr.

Foxborough. Plan of subdivision

Design for shop front 334-336 Elizabeth Street for Mr
Schumacher

Plans for proposed subdivision of a block of land, Morrow St,
Short St, Baylis St, Tarcutta St, Wagga

Plans for wool showroom for Younghusband Ltd. Albury

printed 5/10/2019 2:50:32 PM Charles Sturt University Regional Archives

Date

1929

1918

1912
1917

1921
1921

1926
1924

1924
1901
1906

1922

1916

1925

RW 776

Loc

MD
MD

MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD

MD
MD
MD

MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD

MD

MD

Page 2 of 3



Agency: Chas. Hardy & Co. and Hardy's Ltd.

Box Item
No No

59
60

61
62
63
64
65
66
67
72
73

printed 5/10/2019 2:50:32 PM

Item

Plans for wool showroom for Younghusband Ltd. Albury

Plans for table in Buyers Room of new wool showroom for
Younghusband Ltd. Albury

Plan for Mackie Bros General Store, Tarcutta

Plans for steelwork and reinforcement for Wagga Post Office
Additions and Alterations for Wagga Post Office

Site Plans for Wagga Post Office x 2 sheets

Floor Plans for Wagga Post Office x 2 sheets

Side and back elevations for Wagga Post Office x 2 sheets
Plan of proposed subdivision of Railway Land, Brorambola

Plans for Royal Mail Hotel for Mr Roy, Mulwala

Bill of Quantities for the erection and completion of New Bank

Premises at Fitzmaurice St. Wagga for the E.S & A Bank Ltd.
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