

**Regional Archives** 

# Chas. Hardy & Co. and Hardy's Ltd. RW776

**Download Accession List** 

Use 'Ctrl + F' to search list

**Charles Sturt University Regional Archives** 

Accession List By Item

#### Agency: Chas. Hardy & Co. and Hardy's Ltd. **RW 776** Box Item Item Date Loc No No Plan & Specification for Woolshed at Mingay, Coolac - (4 sheets 1926 MD 1 and folder) 2 Main Roads Board Illalong Creek Deviation - 2 sheets MD 3 Proposed shops Baylis Street and Specification (in folder) 1924 MD 4 Plan for the rebuilding of the Bogan Gate Hotel, Bogan Gate 1914 MD 5 Plan of St. Judes Rectory, Tumbarumba and Specification (in 1924 MD folder) Plans for two detached villas and additions to villa, Fox Street 6 1923 MD 7 Design for the Church of England at The Rock 1918 MD 8 Plans for additions to Nesbitt's shop in Wagga 1921 MD 9 Proposed subdivision at Wagga - Morrow Street and Wollundry 1924 MD Lagoon 10 Plans for cottage in Sutton Street for J. Large Esgr. MD Plans for a villa residence in Edward Street Wagga for Mrs 11 MD Baumer 12 Plans for shop fronts for Dr. Leahy, Wagga 1919 MD 13 Plan of building for steam laundry 1923 MD 14 Plan for shops and residence, Edward Street, Wagga 1928 MD 15 Plans for subdivision of land - Block Morgan Street, Tarcutta 1921 MD Street, Blake Street, Wagga 16 Plans for 'Belmore' Kincaid Street, Wagga MD Proposed shop front for Hunter Bros. Wagga 17 1912 MD 18 Plans for brick villa residence at Midland Junction for A.H. 1903 MD Williams 19 Proposed gun case for Hunter Bros. Wagga 1912 MD 20 Design for shops for F. Sanderson, Wagga MD Specification only for Race Course Hotel, Wagga 21 MD Plans and Specifications for shop and Residence, Baylis Street, 1929 22 MD Wagga 23 Design for Residence at Sunnyside for Alex MacVean of Wagga MD 24 Plan for addition to premises for Abe Nathan, Wagga 1921 MD Plan for Business Premises for N.G. Schultz - Culcairn 25 MD 26 Design for villa residence for J.R. Kelk, Fitzhardinge St Wagga 1922 MD

Age	ncy:	Chas. Hardy & Co. and Hardy's Ltd.	R	W 776
Box No	ltem No	Item	Date	Loc
	27	Designs for semi-detached villas for Mrs Packham, Wagga		MD
	28	Proposed extension to butter factory for J. Rohr Ltd, Wagga - 2 blueprints	1929	MD
	29	Proposed Rectory St. Peter's at The Rock	1918	MD
	30	Sketch Design for a villa for R. Parkhurst Esqr, Wagga		MD
	30 A	Proposed shop fronts for additions to Empire Hall Wagga		MD
	31	Sketch of Proposed Verandah Sign for Hunter Bros. Wagga	1912	MD
	32	Sketches of Show Cases	1917	MD
	33	Plan for premises (warehouse) ceiling / cornice		MD
	34	Plans for residence at Mount Lawley for Dr Thorp		MD
	35	Plans for proposed shops for F. Sanderson, Wagga		MD
	36	Plans for residence for R. Ross, Boslyn, Holbrook		MD
	37	Plan for Business Premises for N.G. Schultz - Culcairn		MD
	38	Design for hall and skating rink, Wagga Wagga	1921	MD
	38 A	Proposed Steelwork of Hall & Stadium for J. Blair Esqr, Wagga	1921	MD
	39	Plan for buildings for Mackie Esqr. Culcairn		MD
	40	Plan for bedrooms and stables for Mr Foon Kee, Fitzmaurice Street, Wagga		MD
	41	Plan for agricultural hall, Brookton		MD
	42	Plan for premises for Wallace & Co. Wagga - plus specification	1926	MD
	43	Proposed alterations and additions to shop premises for Maples Ltd, Fitzmaurice St Wagga	1924	MD
	44	Plan of proposed paint workshop for Hardy & Co, Wagga	1924	MD
	45	Design for proposed hotel at Midland Junction for T. Wheatley	1901	MD
	46	Design for rebuilding Avon Bridge Hotel for A. Lockyer	1906	MD
	47	Plan for Business Premises for N.G. Schultz - Culcairn		MD
	48	Design for cottage hospital at Humula	1922	MD
	49	Plan of proposed Union church, Wolsley Park		MD
	50	Plans for shops for F. Sanderson, Wagga		MD
	52	Plan for Homestead for Hassett Esqr.		MD
	53	Foxborough. Plan of subdivision		MD
	55	Design for shop front 334-336 Elizabeth Street for Mr Schumacher	1916	MD
	56	Plans for proposed subdivision of a block of land, Morrow St, Short St, Baylis St, Tarcutta St, Wagga	1925	MD
	58	Plans for wool showroom for Younghusband Ltd. Albury		MD
printor	J F /10 /20	10 2:50:22 DM Charles Sturt University Designal Archives		Daga 2 of 2

# Agency: Chas. Hardy & Co. and Hardy's Ltd.

Box No

( )	ltem No	Item	Date	Loc
	59	Plans for wool showroom for Younghusband Ltd. Albury		MD
	60	Plans for table in Buyers Room of new wool showroom for Younghusband Ltd. Albury		MD
	61	Plan for Mackie Bros General Store, Tarcutta	1926	MD
	62	Plans for steelwork and reinforcement for Wagga Post Office	1925	MD
	63	Additions and Alterations for Wagga Post Office	1925	MD
	64	Site Plans for Wagga Post Office x 2 sheets	1925	MD
	65	Floor Plans for Wagga Post Office x 2 sheets	1925	MD
	66	Side and back elevations for Wagga Post Office x 2 sheets	1925	MD
	67	Plan of proposed subdivision of Railway Land, Brorambola		MD
	72	Plans for Royal Mail Hotel for Mr Roy, Mulwala	1913	MD
	73	Bill of Quantities for the erection and completion of New Bank Premises at Fitzmaurice St. Wagga for the E.S & A Bank Ltd.	1958	MD

### Charles Sturt University Regional Archives

## RW 776